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BEML LIMITED

(A Govt. of India Mini Ratna Company under Ministry of Defence )
CIN NO : L35202KA1964G0I1001530

Corporate Office :

‘BEML SOUDHA'

23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar
Bangalore-560027, INDIA

Tel : 080-22224141

e-mail : office@ pr.beml.co.in

Manufacturing Units :

Bangalore Complex
Tel : 080-25242414
e-mail : bemlcgmr@ vsnl.com

KGF Complex

Tel :08153-263020
e-mail : bemlede@ vsnl.net.in

Mysore Complex
Tel : 0821-2402422
e-mail : bemimys@sancharnet .in

International Business Division
Tel : +91-80-2222 2730, 2223 3350
e-mail . office@ export.beml.co.in
Technology Division

Tel : + 91-80-2296 3100-109
e-mail : office@ctd beml.co.in
Trading Division

Tel : + 91-80-22963113

e-mail ; office@trading.beml.co.in

Regional Offices :

Bangalore
Tel : 080-22963590
e-mail : mg@beml.co.in

Chennai
Tel : 044-28270792
e-mail : chennai@rm.beml.co.in

Dhanbad
Tel : 0326-2222385
e-mail : dhanbad@rm.beml.co.in

Hyderabad
Tel :1040-23227032
e-mail : hyderabad@rm.beml.co.in

Kolkata

Tel : 033-22826314
e-mail : kolkata@rm.bemi.co.in

Mumbai

Tel : 022-22049490

e-mail : mumbai@rm.beml.co.in
Nagpur

Tel : 0712-2248435

e-mail : nagpur@rm.beml.co.in
New Delhi

Tel : 011-23316500
e-mail : delhi@rm.beml.co.in

Ranchi

Tel : 0651-2560370

e-mall ; ranchi@rm.beml.co.in
Sambalpur

Tel : 0663-2521604
e-mail : sambalpur@rm.beml.co.in

Singrauli
Tel : 07805-268260
e-mail : singrauli@rm.beml.co.in

Cgl‘riggmdum
‘ Amendment - |

Further to our tender no. MKV/TH/19/569 dt : 29.06.2019 the
following amendments is incorporated which will form part of this
tender.

Bidders are requested to submit their offer as per following:

* One envelop towards EMD and the same to be indicating on
Envelop as EMD.

® One envelop indicating Technical offer.

* One envelop indicating price bid.

All the above said 3 envelop to Be kept in one single big envelop.

Bidders should write quotation in bold and indicate tender no. on the
envelop.

endment - II

In continuation to amendment -1 above tender no. MKV/TH/19/569
dt: 29.06.2019 the following amendments is incorporated which will
form part of this tender.

e Contract value is corrected to Rs. 11,76,000/-

e EMD amount corrected to Rs. 11,760/- i.e. 1% as per CVC
Guidelines.

¢ SD Clause i.e. recovering through running bills is removed.
Noted and incorporated (NIT clause-3) corrected in
attachment and attached.

This tender is further extended up to 26.10.2019.

Regional Manager
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